GB3 Championship

- Spa Euro Race
Race 2

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m. Ra Ce D i recto r Re port

Hour Flag

Message

17:26:01 GF
17:28:08
17:30:57
17:32:01
17:37:07
17:39:20
17:39:32
17:41:03
17:46:45
17:56:08

Published at: ..........cccccceeieunnee

PIT LANE OPENED

PIT LANE CLOSED

1 MIN BOARD

FORMATION LAP

CARS CUTTING T4 NOTED

CARS CUTTING T9 AND GAINING AN ADVANTAGE NOTED
DRS ENABLED

CARS CUTTING T19 AND GAINING AN ADVANTAGE NOTED
WARNING FLAG CAR 23 TRACK LIMITS

CHEQUERED FLAG

Race Director

//7 Timekeeper:
/‘ Xavier LOZANO

Ronnie SOGARD ANDERSEN ’ -
-
/
31/05/2025 Page 1/ 1
gy

- vy

SPA EURORACE



