



GB3 Championship Spa Euro Race Race 2

Race Director Report

Hour	Flag	Message
17:26:01	GF	PIT LANE OPENED
17:28:08		PIT LANE CLOSED
17:30:57		1 MIN BOARD
17:32:01		FORMATION LAP
17:37:07		CARS CUTTING T4 NOTED
17:39:20		CARS CUTTING T9 AND GAINING AN ADVANTAGE NOTED
17:39:32		DRS ENABLED
17:41:03		CARS CUTTING T19 AND GAINING AN ADVANTAGE NOTED
17:46:45		WARNING FLAG CAR 23 TRACK LIMITS
17:56:08		CHEQUERED FLAG

Published at:

Race Director

Ronnie SOGARD ANDERSEN

Timekeeper: Xavier LOZANO

